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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Team
1 MAS

2 POR

3 POR

4 MAS

5 RUS

6 MAS

7 POR

8 ISR

9 POR

10 BRA

11 POR

12 MAS

13 POR

14 MAS

15 POR

16 POR

17 RUS

Name
NG, Jia Wen 

RODRIGUES, Beatriz 

LIMA, Carolina

HOO, Iris Xin En 

ZAPASHNAIA, Anastasiia 

HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

BONDAR, Dinora 

RAITS, Natalie 

FONSECA, Mariana 

CARVALHO, Eduarda 

FERREIRA, Margarida 

DAYA, Dasheenya 

PINTO, Mª Beatriz 

CHEN, Ce Wei

ARAÚJO, Rita

GOMES, Luana 

EPIMAKHOVA, Anastasiia
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

BRAQUEIROZ, MonikaD1
PORJORGE, PatríciaD2

ESPMALUENDA, MariaD3
ISRVORONOV, FiraD4

RUSKAPRANOVA, OlgaE1
PORANDRADE, CarlaE2

PORNUNES, SandraE3
MASTEH, Lah HoongE4
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams Results

TotalRk. Team

1 111,100PORTUGAL

2 105,100RUSSIA

3 103,550MALASYA
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

81 RAITS, Natalie 15,450 13,000 15,400 13,100 56,950

ISR

172 EPIMAKHOVA, Anastasiia 14,450 14,500 14,650 13,250 56,850

RUS

153 ARAÚJO, Rita 15,050 14,100 13,950 12,500 55,600

POR

74 BONDAR, Dinora 13,800 13,950 12,850 14,900 55,500

POR

65 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 13,200 13,450 13,850 13,400 53,900

MAS

116 FERREIRA, Margarida 13,550 13,750 14,550 11,450 53,300

POR

107 CARVALHO, Eduarda 13,250 13,550 13,700 12,150 52,650

BRA

168 GOMES, Luana 12,550 12,850 12,150 13,150 50,700

POR

19 NG, Jia Wen 12,900 13,150 11,850 11,750 49,650

MAS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

510 ZAPASHNAIA, Anastasiia 13,550 10,400 12,150 12,150 48,250

RUS

411 HOO, Iris Xin En 12,800 10,550 12,100 11,950 47,400

MAS

1312 PINTO, Mª Beatriz 12,100 11,750 12,350 9,650 45,850

POR

313 LIMA, Carolina 10,400 11,600 11,750 11,750 45,500

POR

914 FONSECA, Mariana 11,350 9,900 9,850 10,750 41,850

POR

1215 DAYA, Dasheenya 10,450 10,600 9,450 10,500 41,000

MAS

1416 CHEN, Ce Wei 9,450 9,650 10,850 9,750 39,700

MAS

217 RODRIGUES, Beatriz 11,350 11,350

POR
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

81 Dif. 7,300 5,900 7,000 6,200 26,400RAITS, Natalie
ISR 6,9008,4007,4008,150Exec. 30,850

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

13,10015,40013,00015,450Final Score 56,950

172 Dif. 6,300 6,300 6,800 5,800 25,200EPIMAKHOVA, Anastasiia
RUS 7,4507,8508,2008,150Exec. 31,650

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000
13,25014,65014,50014,450Final Score 56,850

153 Dif. 7,400 6,200 6,500 4,800 24,900ARAÚJO, Rita
POR 7,7007,4507,9007,650Exec. 30,700

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,50013,95014,10015,050Final Score 55,600

74 Dif. 6,500 6,300 5,500 6,800 25,100BONDAR, Dinora
POR 8,1007,3507,6507,300Exec. 30,400

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000
14,90012,85013,95013,800Final Score 55,500

65 Dif. 5,500 6,000 6,100 5,900 23,500HOH, Rayna Khai Ling
MAS 7,5007,7507,4507,700Exec. 30,400

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,40013,85013,45013,200Final Score 53,900

116 Dif. 5,800 5,900 6,700 5,100 23,500FERREIRA, Margarida
POR 6,6507,8507,8507,750Exec. 30,100

0,3000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,300
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

11,45014,55013,75013,550Final Score 53,300

107 Dif. 5,800 6,200 6,200 5,000 23,200CARVALHO, Eduarda
BRA 7,1507,5007,3507,450Exec. 29,450

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,15013,70013,55013,250Final Score 52,650

168 Dif. 5,200 5,500 5,000 5,700 21,400GOMES, Luana
POR 7,4507,1507,3507,350Exec. 29,300

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000
13,15012,15012,85012,550Final Score 50,700

19 Dif. 5,700 5,100 4,500 4,400 19,700NG, Jia Wen
MAS 7,3507,3508,0507,200Exec. 29,950

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

11,75011,85013,15012,900Final Score 49,650

510 Dif. 5,900 4,000 4,300 4,500 18,700ZAPASHNAIA, Anastasiia
RUS 7,6507,8506,7007,650Exec. 29,850

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300
12,15012,15010,40013,550Final Score 48,250

411 Dif. 5,600 4,900 5,700 4,700 20,900HOO, Iris Xin En
MAS 7,2506,4006,2507,200Exec. 27,100

0,0000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,600

11,95012,10010,55012,800Final Score 47,400

1312 Dif. 5,300 5,100 5,200 3,800 19,400PINTO, Mª Beatriz
POR 5,8507,1506,6506,800Exec. 26,450
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,65012,35011,75012,100Final Score 45,850

313 Dif. 4,900 4,900 5,300 5,100 20,200LIMA, Carolina
POR 6,6506,4506,7006,100Exec. 25,900

0,0000,0000,0000,600Ded. 0,600
11,75011,75011,60010,400Final Score 45,500

914 Dif. 4,600 4,000 4,000 4,400 17,000FONSECA, Mariana
POR 6,3505,8506,5006,750Exec. 25,450

0,0000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,600

10,7509,8509,90011,350Final Score 41,850

1215 Dif. 4,000 3,600 3,400 3,900 14,900DAYA, Dasheenya
MAS 6,6006,0507,0006,450Exec. 26,100

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000
10,5009,45010,60010,450Final Score 41,000

1416 Dif. 3,600 3,500 3,900 3,200 14,200CHEN, Ce Wei
MAS 6,5506,9506,4506,150Exec. 26,100

0,0000,0000,3000,300Ded. 0,600

9,75010,8509,6509,450Final Score 39,700

217 Dif. 5,000 5,000RODRIGUES, Beatriz
POR 6,350Exec. 6,350

0,000Ded. 0,000
11,350Final Score 11,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,4507,300 0,90 0,95 8,150ISR 3,20 4,10

Q0,00 15,0507,400 1,10 1,25 7,650POR 4,50 2,90

1 8 RAITS, Natalie 

2 15 ARAÚJO, Rita

Q0,00 14,4506,300 0,70 1,15 8,150RUS 4,00 2,303 17 EPIMAKHOVA,
Anastasiia

0,00 13,800  HC6,500 1,20 1,50 7,300POR 3,50 3,004 7 BONDAR, Dinora

0,00 13,550  HC5,800 1,20 1,05 7,750POR 3,30 2,505 11 FERREIRA, Margarida

0,00 13,550  HC5,900 1,00 1,35 7,650RUS 3,20 2,706 5 ZAPASHNAIA,
Anastasiia

Q0,00 13,2505,800 1,30 1,25 7,450BRA 3,20 2,60

Q0,00 13,2005,500 1,20 1,10 7,700MAS 2,80 2,70

0,00 12,9005,700 1,50 1,30 7,200MAS 2,50 3,20

7 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 

8 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

9 1 NG, Jia Wen

0,00 12,8005,600 1,30 1,50 7,200MAS 3,10 2,5010 4 HOO, Iris Xin En

0,00 12,5505,200 1,20 1,45 7,350POR 2,70 2,5011 16 GOMES, Luana

0,00 12,1005,300 1,60 1,60 6,800POR 2,70 2,6012 13 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

0,00 11,3504,600 1,80 1,45 6,750POR 2,10 2,5013 9 FONSECA, Mariana

0,00 10,4504,000 2,00 1,55 6,450MAS 2,60 1,4014 12 DAYA, Dasheenya

0,60 10,4004,900 1,70 2,20 6,100POR 2,70 2,2015 3 LIMA, Carolina

0,30 9,4503,600 1,80 2,05 6,150MAS 2,00 1,6016 14 CHEN, Ce Wei
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 14,5006,300 0,70 1,10 8,200RUS 4,00 2,301 17 EPIMAKHOVA,

Anastasiia

Q0,00 14,1006,200 1,00 1,10 7,900POR 4,10 2,10

0,00 13,950  HC6,300 1,20 1,15 7,650POR 3,70 2,60

0,00 13,750  HC5,900 1,00 1,15 7,850POR 3,70 2,20

Q0,00 13,5506,200 1,40 1,25 7,350BRA 3,40 2,80

Q0,00 13,4506,000 1,30 1,25 7,450MAS 3,00 3,00

0,00 13,150  HC5,100 0,90 1,05 8,050MAS 2,80 2,30

Q0,30 13,0005,900 1,00 1,60 7,400ISR 3,20 2,70

0,00 12,8505,500 1,30 1,35 7,350POR 2,90 2,60

2 15 ARAÚJO, Rita

3 7 BONDAR, Dinora

4 11 FERREIRA, Margarida 

5 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 

6 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

7 1 NG, Jia Wen

8 8 RAITS, Natalie

9 16 GOMES, Luana

0,00 11,7505,100 1,60 1,75 6,650POR 3,00 2,1010 13 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

0,00 11,6004,900 1,50 1,80 6,700POR 3,10 1,8011 3 LIMA, Carolina

0,00 11,3505,000 1,70 1,95 6,350POR 2,80 2,2012 2 RODRIGUES, Beatriz

0,00 10,6003,600 1,50 1,50 7,000MAS 2,10 1,5013 12 DAYA, Dasheenya

0,60 10,5504,900 1,40 2,35 6,250MAS 2,10 2,8014 4 HOO, Iris Xin En

0,30 10,4004,000 1,20 2,10 6,700RUS 2,60 1,4015 5 ZAPASHNAIA,
Anastasiia

0,60 9,9004,000 1,70 1,80 6,500POR 2,40 1,6016 9 FONSECA, Mariana

0,30 9,6503,500 1,60 1,95 6,450MAS 2,30 1,2017 14 CHEN, Ce Wei
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,4007,000 0,70 0,90 8,400ISR 3,30 3,701 8 RAITS, Natalie

Q0,00 14,6506,800 1,00 1,15 7,850RUS 4,40 2,402 17 EPIMAKHOVA,
Anastasiia

Q0,00 14,5506,700 1,10 1,05 7,850POR 4,10 2,603 11 FERREIRA, Margarida

0,00 13,950  HC6,500 1,10 1,45 7,450POR 4,10 2,404 15 ARAÚJO, Rita

Q0,00 13,8506,100 1,10 1,15 7,750MAS 3,30 2,805 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling

Q0,00 13,7006,200 1,30 1,20 7,500BRA 4,20 2,006 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda

0,00 12,850  HC5,500 1,20 1,45 7,350POR 3,10 2,407 7 BONDAR, Dinora

0,00 12,350  HC5,200 1,50 1,35 7,150POR 3,40 1,808 13 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

0,00 12,1504,300 0,90 1,25 7,850RUS 1,90 2,409 5 ZAPASHNAIA,
Anastasiia

0,00 12,1505,000 1,30 1,55 7,150POR 3,10 1,90

0,00 12,1005,700 1,30 2,30 6,400MAS 3,60 2,10

0,00 11,8504,500 1,00 1,65 7,350MAS 2,70 1,80

0,00 11,7505,300 1,80 1,75 6,450POR 2,90 2,40

0,00 10,8503,900 1,50 1,55 6,950MAS 2,60 1,30

0,00 9,8504,000 1,60 2,55 5,850POR 2,50 1,50

0,00 9,4503,400 2,00 1,95 6,050MAS 2,20 1,20

10 16 GOMES, Luana 

11 4 HOO, Iris Xin En 

12 1 NG, Jia Wen

13 3 LIMA, Carolina 

14 14 CHEN, Ce Wei 

15 9 FONSECA, Mariana 

16 12 DAYA, Dasheenya
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 14,9006,800 0,90 1,00 8,100POR 4,20 2,601 7 BONDAR, Dinora

Q0,00 13,4005,900 1,20 1,30 7,500MAS 3,20 2,702 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling

Q0,00 13,2505,800 1,00 1,55 7,450RUS 3,80 2,003 17 EPIMAKHOVA,
Anastasiia

0,00 13,150  HC5,700 1,10 1,45 7,450POR 3,40 2,30

Q0,00 13,1006,200 1,40 1,70 6,900ISR 3,70 2,50

0,00 12,500  HC4,800 1,00 1,30 7,700POR 3,30 1,50

4 16 GOMES, Luana 

5 8 RAITS, Natalie

6 15 ARAÚJO, Rita

0,00 12,150  HC4,500 0,80 1,55 7,650RUS 2,30 2,207 5 ZAPASHNAIA,
Anastasiia

Q0,00 12,1505,000 1,20 1,65 7,150BRA 3,60 1,40

0,00 11,9504,700 1,10 1,65 7,250MAS 2,80 1,90

0,00 11,7504,400 1,00 1,65 7,350MAS 2,60 1,80

0,00 11,7505,100 1,60 1,75 6,650POR 3,50 1,60

0,30 11,4505,100 1,20 2,15 6,650POR 3,80 1,30

0,00 10,7504,400 1,80 1,85 6,350POR 2,70 1,70

0,00 10,5003,900 1,70 1,70 6,600MAS 2,60 1,30

0,00 9,7503,200 1,70 1,75 6,550MAS 1,70 1,50

0,00 9,6503,800 1,90 2,25 5,850POR 2,70 1,10

8 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda

9 4 HOO, Iris Xin En

10 1 NG, Jia Wen

11 3 LIMA, Carolina

12 11 FERREIRA, Margarida 

13 9 FONSECA, Mariana 

14 12 DAYA, Dasheenya 

15 14 CHEN, Ce Wei

16 13 PINTO, Mª Beatriz
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam
1 RUSANNENKOVA, Irina

2 MASCHONG, Lok Yi

3 PORCANILHAS, Maria

4 PORSILVA, Beatriz

5 BRAGUERRA, Vitória

6 MASAMZAN, Izzah

7 MASKWAN, Amy Dict Weng

8 PORSANTOS, Beatriz

9 RUSVEDENEEVA, Ekaterina
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

ESPMALUENDA, MariaD1
ISRVORONOV, FiraD2

BRAQUEIROZ, MonikaD3
RUSKAPRANOVA, OlgaD4

PORANDRADE, CarlaE1
MASTEH, Lah HoongE2

PORJORGE, PatríciaE3
ISRCHERNISH, InnaE4
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
TotalRk. BIB Team

91 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina 18,800 18,900 17,600 16,500 71,800

RUS

12 ANNENKOVA, Irina 15,800 16,300 17,400 18,150 67,650

RUS

73 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng 14,300 16,200 15,050 14,800 60,350

MAS

64 AMZAN, Izzah 13,850 15,450 15,500 14,250 59,050

MAS

25 CHONG, Lok Yi 16,200 15,200 15,250 12,350 59,000

MAS

56 GUERRA, Vitória 14,850 14,300 15,150 14,600 58,900

BRA

47 SILVA, Beatriz 14,200 14,400 14,100 13,800 56,500

POR

38 CANILHAS, Maria 12,800 13,400 15,550 13,100 54,850

POR

89 SANTOS, Beatriz 12,700 12,850 13,950 12,900 52,400

POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

91 Dif. 10,000 10,000 9,400 8,400 37,800VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina
RUS 8,1008,2008,9008,800Exec. 34,000

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

16,50017,60018,90018,800Final Score 71,800

12 Dif. 8,300 8,400 8,700 9,700 35,100ANNENKOVA, Irina
RUS 8,4508,7007,9007,500Exec. 32,550

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

18,15017,40016,30015,800Final Score 67,650

73 Dif. 6,500 7,800 7,200 6,600 28,100KWAN, Amy Dict Weng
MAS 8,2007,8508,4007,800Exec. 32,250

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

14,80015,05016,20014,300Final Score 60,350

64 Dif. 6,000 7,100 7,300 6,600 27,000AMZAN, Izzah
MAS 7,6508,2008,3507,850Exec. 32,050

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

14,25015,50015,45013,850Final Score 59,050

25 Dif. 7,600 7,100 7,200 5,800 27,700CHONG, Lok Yi
MAS 6,5508,0508,1008,600Exec. 31,300

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,35015,25015,20016,200Final Score 59,000

56 Dif. 7,100 6,800 7,400 6,700 28,000GUERRA, Vitória
BRA 7,9007,7507,5007,750Exec. 30,900

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

14,60015,15014,30014,850Final Score 58,900

47 Dif. 6,100 6,500 6,000 5,900 24,500SILVA, Beatriz
POR 7,9008,1007,9008,100Exec. 32,000

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,80014,10014,40014,200Final Score 56,500

38 Dif. 6,000 6,300 7,600 6,200 26,100CANILHAS, Maria
POR 6,9007,9507,1007,100Exec. 29,050

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

13,10015,55013,40012,800Final Score 54,850

89 Dif. 5,000 5,000 6,200 5,600 21,800SANTOS, Beatriz
POR 7,3007,7507,8507,700Exec. 30,600

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,90013,95012,85012,700Final Score 52,400
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 18,80010,000 0,70 0,50 8,800RUS 4,70 5,501 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina

Q0,00 16,2007,600 0,70 0,70 8,600MAS 4,40 3,202 2 CHONG, Lok Yi

Q0,00 15,8008,300 1,20 1,30 7,500RUS 4,00 4,303 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

Q0,00 14,8507,100 1,30 0,95 7,750BRA 3,60 3,504 5 GUERRA, Vitória

Q0,00 14,3006,500 1,10 1,10 7,800MAS 3,60 2,905 7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng

Q0,00 14,2006,100 1,30 0,60 8,100POR 2,90 3,206 4 SILVA, Beatriz

0,00 13,850  HC6,000 1,00 1,15 7,850MAS 3,50 2,507 6 AMZAN, Izzah

Q0,30 12,8006,000 1,20 1,70 7,100POR 3,30 2,708 3 CANILHAS, Maria

0,00 12,7005,000 1,20 1,10 7,700POR 2,70 2,309 8 SANTOS, Beatriz

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 18,90010,000 0,50 0,60 8,900RUS 4,90 6,401 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina

Q0,00 16,3008,400 0,90 1,20 7,900RUS 3,50 4,902 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

Q0,00 16,2007,800 0,80 0,80 8,400MAS 4,00 3,803 7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng

Q0,00 15,4507,100 0,90 0,75 8,350MAS 3,80 3,304 6 AMZAN, Izzah

0,00 15,200  HC7,100 1,00 0,90 8,100MAS 4,20 2,905 2 CHONG, Lok Yi

Q0,00 14,4006,500 1,30 0,80 7,900POR 2,70 3,806 4 SILVA, Beatriz

Q0,00 14,3006,800 1,10 1,40 7,500BRA 3,40 3,407 5 GUERRA, Vitória

Q0,00 13,4006,300 1,20 1,70 7,100POR 3,40 2,908 3 CANILHAS, Maria

0,00 12,8505,000 1,20 0,95 7,850POR 2,50 2,509 8 SANTOS, Beatriz

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 17,6009,400 0,70 1,10 8,200RUS 4,60 4,801 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina

Q0,00 17,4008,700 0,70 0,60 8,700RUS 4,10 4,602 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

Q0,00 15,5507,600 0,90 1,15 7,950POR 3,60 4,003 3 CANILHAS, Maria

Q0,00 15,5007,300 0,90 0,90 8,200MAS 3,40 3,904 6 AMZAN, Izzah

Q0,00 15,2507,200 0,80 1,15 8,050MAS 4,50 2,705 2 CHONG, Lok Yi

Q0,00 15,1507,400 1,00 1,25 7,750BRA 3,70 3,706 5 GUERRA, Vitória

0,00 15,050  HC7,200 0,70 1,45 7,850MAS 3,50 3,707 7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng

Q0,00 14,1006,000 1,00 0,90 8,100POR 3,20 2,808 4 SILVA, Beatriz

0,00 13,9506,200 1,10 1,15 7,750POR 2,60 3,609 8 SANTOS, Beatriz

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 18,1509,700 0,70 0,85 8,450RUS 4,20 5,501 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

Q0,00 16,5008,400 0,70 1,20 8,100RUS 4,60 3,802 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina

Q0,00 14,8006,600 0,70 1,10 8,200MAS 3,50 3,103 7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng

Q0,00 14,6006,700 0,90 1,20 7,900BRA 3,90 2,804 5 GUERRA, Vitória

Q0,00 14,2506,600 0,80 1,55 7,650MAS 3,70 2,905 6 AMZAN, Izzah

Q0,00 13,8005,900 1,20 0,90 7,900POR 3,00 2,906 4 SILVA, Beatriz

Q0,00 13,1006,200 1,20 1,90 6,900POR 2,50 3,707 3 CANILHAS, Maria

0,00 12,900  HC5,600 1,20 1,50 7,300POR 3,30 2,308 8 SANTOS, Beatriz

0,00 12,3505,800 1,30 2,15 6,550MAS 4,00 1,809 2 CHONG, Lok Yi

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

ESPMALUENDA, MariaD1
ISRVORONOV, FiraD2

BRAQUEIROZ, MonikaD3
PORANDRADE, CarlaD4

MASTEH, Lah HoongE1
PORJORGE, PatríciaE2

RUSKAPRANOVA, OlgaE3
PORPAREDES, AméliaE4

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 10-05-2017



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

MAS

ISR

BRA

POR

RUS

6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

8 RAITS, Natalie

10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 

15 ARAÚJO, Rita

17 EPIMAKHOVA, Anastasiia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
7,800 0,60 0,80 8,600RUS 3,50 4,301 17 EPIMAKHOVA,

Anastasiia
16,4000,00

8,000 1,00 1,40 7,600ISR 3,80 4,502 8 RAITS, Natalie 15,6000,00

7,600 0,90 1,30 7,800POR 2,80 4,803 15 ARAÚJO, Rita 15,4000,00

7,100 0,90 1,05 8,050MAS 3,30 3,804 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 15,1500,00

7,100 1,20 2,15 6,650BRA 2,60 4,505 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 13,7500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

MAS

ISR

BRA

POR

RUS

6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

8 RAITS, Natalie

10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 

15 ARAÚJO, Rita

17 EPIMAKHOVA, Anastasiia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,000 0,80 0,80 8,400ISR 3,80 4,50 16,4000,00

7,800 0,80 1,05 8,150BRA 2,50 5,30 15,9500,00

7,200 0,90 1,30 7,800MAS 3,00 4,20 15,0000,00

6,800 0,90 1,10 8,000POR 3,00 3,80

1 8 RAITS, Natalie

2 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 

3 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

4 15 ARAÚJO, Rita 14,8000,00

6,500 1,20 1,30 7,500RUS 3,30 3,205 17 EPIMAKHOVA,
Anastasiia

13,7000,30

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

MAS

ISR

BRA

POR

RUS

6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

8 RAITS, Natalie

10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 

11 FERREIRA, Margarida 

17 EPIMAKHOVA, Anastasiia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,000 0,90 0,75 8,350ISR 3,90 5,00 16,3500,00

8,000 1,10 1,80 7,100POR 3,60 4,70

1 8 RAITS, Natalie

2 11 FERREIRA, Margarida 15,1000,00

7,200 1,20 1,20 7,600RUS 3,20 4,003 17 EPIMAKHOVA,
Anastasiia

14,5000,30

6,700 1,00 1,35 7,650MAS 3,30 3,404 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 14,3500,00

6,500 1,20 1,55 7,250BRA 3,30 3,205 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 13,7500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

MAS

POR

ISR

6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 

7 BONDAR, Dinora

8 RAITS, Natalie

BRA

RUS

10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 

17 EPIMAKHOVA, Anastasiia

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,000 0,80 0,95 8,250ISR 4,50 3,701 8 RAITS, Natalie 16,2500,00

7,500 0,80 0,90 8,300RUS 4,10 3,402 17 EPIMAKHOVA,
Anastasiia

15,8000,00

7,900 0,90 1,50 7,600POR 3,60 4,303 7 BONDAR, Dinora 15,5000,00

6,200 0,90 1,40 7,700MAS 3,10 3,104 6 HOH, Rayna Khai Ling 13,9000,00

5,600 1,00 1,75 7,250BRA 2,00 3,605 10 CARVALHO, Eduarda 12,8500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

ESPMALUENDA, MariaD1
PORJORGE, PatríciaD2

BRAQUEIROZ, MonikaD3
RUSKAPRANOVA, OlgaD4

MASTEH, Lah HoongE1
PORANDRADE, CarlaE2

ISRVORONOV, FiraE3
PORPAREDES, AméliaE4

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 10-05-2017



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUS

MAS

POR

POR

BRA

MAS

RUS

1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

2 CHONG, Lok Yi

3 CANILHAS, Maria

4 SILVA, Beatriz

5 GUERRA, Vitória

7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng 

9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
10,000 0,80 0,80 8,400RUS 4,70 6,001 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina 18,4000,00

9,300 0,60 0,65 8,750RUS 3,80 5,502 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina 18,0500,00

8,200 1,00 1,00 8,000POR 4,20 4,003 3 CANILHAS, Maria 16,2000,00

6,600 1,00 1,15 7,850MAS 3,30 3,304 7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng 14,4500,00

6,900 1,20 1,25 7,550BRA 2,80 4,105 5 GUERRA, Vitória 14,4500,00

5,900 1,40 1,50 7,100POR 3,10 2,806 4 SILVA, Beatriz 13,0000,00

6,200 1,30 2,10 6,600MAS 2,90 3,307 2 CHONG, Lok Yi 12,5000,30

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUS

POR

POR

BRA

MAS

MAS

RUS

1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

3 CANILHAS, Maria

4 SILVA, Beatriz

5 GUERRA, Vitória

6 AMZAN, Izzah

7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng 

9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
9,900 0,90 0,65 8,450RUS 4,60 5,301 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina 18,3500,00

9,500 0,70 1,10 8,200RUS 4,30 5,202 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina 17,7000,00

8,900 0,80 0,75 8,450MAS 4,40 4,503 7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng 17,3500,00

7,200 1,30 1,50 7,200BRA 3,50 3,704 5 GUERRA, Vitória 14,4000,00

6,300 1,10 1,25 7,650MAS 2,80 3,505 6 AMZAN, Izzah 13,9500,00

5,800 1,10 1,15 7,750POR 3,10 2,706 4 SILVA, Beatriz 13,5500,00

6,500 1,30 2,25 6,450POR 2,80 3,707 3 CANILHAS, Maria 12,9500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUS

MAS

POR

POR

BRA

MAS

RUS

1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

2 CHONG, Lok Yi

3 CANILHAS, Maria

4 SILVA, Beatriz

5 GUERRA, Vitória

6 AMZAN, Izzah

9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
9,500 0,70 0,85 8,450RUS 5,00 4,501 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina 17,9500,00

9,000 1,00 1,10 7,900RUS 4,40 4,602 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina 16,9000,00

8,000 0,90 1,15 7,950POR 4,10 3,903 3 CANILHAS, Maria 15,9500,00

7,400 1,00 1,20 7,800POR 3,60 3,804 4 SILVA, Beatriz 15,2000,00

7,200 1,00 1,15 7,850BRA 3,40 3,805 5 GUERRA, Vitória 15,0500,00

6,900 1,10 1,35 7,550MAS 4,30 2,606 2 CHONG, Lok Yi 14,4500,00

6,000 1,10 1,65 7,250MAS 3,60 2,407 6 AMZAN, Izzah 13,2500,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - JUN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

RUS

POR

POR

BRA

MAS

MAS

RUS

1 ANNENKOVA, Irina

3 CANILHAS, Maria

4 SILVA, Beatriz

5 GUERRA, Vitória

6 AMZAN, Izzah

7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng 

9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - SEN
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
9,000 0,50 1,00 8,500RUS 4,60 4,401 1 ANNENKOVA, Irina 17,5000,00

8,900 0,70 0,85 8,450RUS 4,90 4,002 9 VEDENEEVA, Ekaterina 17,3500,00

7,700 0,80 1,10 8,100MAS 3,80 3,903 6 AMZAN, Izzah 15,8000,00

7,400 0,90 1,30 7,800POR 3,30 4,104 3 CANILHAS, Maria 15,2000,00

7,200 1,30 1,30 7,400MAS 3,40 3,805 7 KWAN, Amy Dict Weng 14,6000,00

5,300 1,30 1,45 7,250POR 3,20 2,106 4 SILVA, Beatriz 12,5500,00

4,600 1,50 2,30 6,200BRA 2,40 2,207 5 GUERRA, Vitória 10,8000,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - GROUPS
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

Group
SPAIN9

CORAO, Ángela
BOSCH, Marta
KAUTE, Tania
NAVARRO, Marian
REYES, Emma
PRADES, Judith

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - GROUPS
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

10

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 10-05-2017

10

ESP
POR

BRA
RUS

MAS
POR

ISR
POR

D1 MALUENDA, Maria
D2 JORGE, Patrícia

D3 QUEIROZ, Monika
D4 KAPRANOVA, Olga

E1 TEH, Lah Hoong
E2 ANDRADE, Carla

E3 VORONOV, Fira
E4 PAREDES, Amélia

1st Rotation

2nd Rotation

BRA
POR

ESP
ISR

RUS
POR

POR
MAS

D1 QUEIROZ, Monika
D2 JORGE, Patrícia

D3 MALUENDA, Maria
D4 VORONOV, Fira

E1 KAPRANOVA, Olga
E2 ANDRADE, Carla

E3 NUNES, Sandra
E4 TEH, Lah Hoong



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - GROUPS
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

10Rk. Group Totals
1 Dif. 7,500 7,700 15,200SPAIN

6,750 7,450 14,200Exec.
0,000 0,000 0,000Ded.
14,250 15,150 29,400Final Score

OFFICAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - GROUPS
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

10

Rk. Group Final ScoreDed."E" Score"D" Score ETEAADBD
1 14,250 0,006,7502,051,207,5004,003,50SPAIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

1st Rotation



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXVI International Tournament of Portimão - GROUPS
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 09-05-2017 to 10-05-2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

10

Rk. Group Final ScoreDed."E" Score"D" Score ETEAADBD
1 15,150 0,007,4501,351,207,7003,803,90SPAIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

2nd Rotation
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